
Direction: Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

83 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

111 bus Time Schedule
Edinburgh Royal Infirmary Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 09:00 - 15:20

Tuesday 09:00 - 15:20

Wednesday 09:00 - 15:20

Thursday 09:00 - 15:20

Friday 09:00 - 15:20

Saturday 09:00 - 15:20

111 bus Info
Direction: Edinburgh Royal Infirmary
Stops: 83
Trip Duration: 82 min
Line Summary:

The 111 bus line (Haddington - Edinburgh Royal Infirmary) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Edinburgh Royal Infirmary: 09:00 - 15:20(2) Haddington: 10:10 - 17:10
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 111 bus station near you and find out when is the next 111 bus arriving.

111 bus time schedule & line map

Haddington - Edinburgh Royal Infirmary Get The App111

High Street, Haddington

Police Station, Haddington

Station Road, Haddington

Caponflat Crescent, Haddington

East Lothian Community Hospital, Haddington

Alderston Place, Haddington

Davidson Terrace, Haddington

Hawthornbank Road, Haddington

Aberlady Road, Haddington

Harperdean, Haddington

West Garleton, Athelstaneford

Railway Station, Longniddry

Longniddry Inn, Longniddry

Cunningham Court, Longniddry

Dean Road, Longniddry

St Germains, Longniddry

Seton East, Port Seton

Seton West Mains, Cockenzie

Rowanhill Drive, Port Seton

Sycamore Avenue, Port Seton

Poplar Park, Port Seton

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/111/28754764/4688517/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haddington%20-%20Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DScotland&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754764&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=402&af_sub7=402&deep_link_sub1=402&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28754764%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D28754764%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_111_Haddington%20-%20Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary_Scotland_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_111_Haddington%20-%20Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary_Scotland_View


Seton Wynd, Port Seton

Forth Wynd, Port Seton

Links View, Port Seton

Castle Terrace, Port Seton

Fishers Road, Port Seton

Park Road, Port Seton

Cope Lane, Port Seton

Inglis Avenue, Port Seton

School Lane, Cockenzie

East Lorimer Place, Cockenzie

Whin Park, Cockenzie

Preston Links (West), Prestonpans

Atholl View, Prestonpans

Mclachlan Gardens, Prestonpans

Preston Lodge, Prestonpans

Hawthorn Road, Prestonpans

Polwarth Terrace, Prestonpans

Health Centre, Prestonpans

Northfield House, Prestonpans

Alexander Drive, Prestonpans

Drummore Drive, Prestonpans

Rowberry Walk, Prestonpans

Moodie Wynd, Prestonpans

Auction House, Wallyford

Chuckers Row, Wallyford

Miners Welfare, Wallyford

Albert Place, Wallyford

Fa'Side Avenue, Wallyford

Park Drive, Wallyford

St Clements Wells, Wallyford

Whitecraig Avenue, Whitecraig

Whitecraig Crescent, Whitecraig

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/111/28754764/4688517/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haddington%20-%20Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/111/28754764/4688517/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haddington%20-%20Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary


Direction: Haddington

85 stops

111 bus Time Schedule
Haddington Route Timetable:

Whitecraig Crescent, Whitecraig

Whitecraig Avenue, Whitecraig

Carberry Road, Whitecraig

Inveresk Kennels, Inveresk

Inveresk Village, Musselburgh

Musselburgh Grammar School, Musselburgh

Rothesay Place, Musselburgh

Newbigging, Musselburgh

High Street (Stop D), Musselburgh

Tesco Terminus, Musselburgh

Mall Avenue, Musselburgh

Clayknowes Crescent, Musselburgh

Newhailes Roundabout, Musselburgh

Benhar Road, Newcraighall

Whitehill Street, Newcraighall

Newcraighall Drive, Newcraighall

Fort Kinnaird, Newcraighall

Fort Kinnaird East, Newcraighall

Old Craighall Services, Old Craighall

Old Craighall

Easter Millerhill, Millerhill

Newton Church Road, Newton Village

Newton Church Road, Danderhall

Edmonstone Road, Danderhall

Edmonstone Avenue, Danderhall

Bowes Place, Craigmillar

Milligan Drive, Craigmillar

Sandilands Close, Edmonstone

Scrm, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Royal Infirmary, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary



VIEW LINE SCHEDULE Sunday Not Operational

Monday 10:10 - 17:10

Tuesday 10:10 - 17:10

Wednesday 10:10 - 17:10

Thursday 10:10 - 17:10

Friday 10:10 - 17:10

Saturday 10:40 - 17:10

111 bus Info
Direction: Haddington
Stops: 85
Trip Duration: 85 min
Line Summary:

Royal Infirmary, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Scrm, Edinburgh Royal Infirmary

Sandilands Close, Edmonstone

Milligan Drive, Craigmillar

Bowes Place, Craigmillar

Edmonstone Road, Danderhall

Edmonstone Avenue, Danderhall

Edmonstone Drive, Danderhall

Newton Church Road, Danderhall

Millerhill Road, Newton Village

Easter Millerhill, Millerhill

Main Road, Old Craighall

Old Craighall Services, Old Craighall

Fort Kinnaird, Newcraighall

Fort Kinnaird East, Newcraighall

The Cuddie Brae, Newcraighall

Newcraighall Drive, Newcraighall

Whitehill Street, Newcraighall

Benhar Road, Newcraighall

Newhailes Roundabout, Musselburgh

Clayknowes Crescent, Musselburgh

Olive Bank Road, Musselburgh

Mall Avenue, Musselburgh

Tesco Terminus, Musselburgh

High Street (Stop A), Musselburgh

Newbigging, Musselburgh

Rothesay Place, Musselburgh

Musselburgh Grammar School, Musselburgh

Inveresk Village, Musselburgh

Inveresk Kennels, Inveresk

Carberry Road, Whitecraig

https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/111/28754764/4690929/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haddington%20-%20Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/111/28754764/4690929/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haddington%20-%20Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary
https://moovitapp.com/scotland-402/lines/111/28754764/4690929/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Scotland-402-1832829-28754764&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Haddington%20-%20Edinburgh%20Royal%20Infirmary


Whitecraig Avenue, Whitecraig

Whitecraig Crescent, Whitecraig

Whitecraig Crescent, Whitecraig

Whitecraig Avenue, Whitecraig

St Clements Wells, Wallyford

Park Drive, Wallyford

Fa'Side Inn, Wallyford

Albert Place, Wallyford

Miners Welfare, Wallyford

Chuckers Row, Wallyford

Auction House, Wallyford

Moodie Wynd, Prestonpans

Rowberry Walk, Prestonpans

Drummore Drive, Prestonpans

Alexander Drive, Prestonpans

Northfield House, Prestonpans

Health Centre, Prestonpans

Polwarth Terrace, Prestonpans

Hawthorn Road, Prestonpans

Preston Lodge, Prestonpans

Mclachlan Gardens, Prestonpans

Atholl View, Prestonpans

Preston Links, Prestonpans

Whin Park, Cockenzie

East Lorimer Place, Cockenzie

School Lane, Cockenzie

Inglis Avenue, Port Seton

Cope Lane, Port Seton

Park Road, Port Seton

Fishers Road, Port Seton

Castle Terrace, Port Seton

Links View, Port Seton



111 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Scotland.
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Forth Wynd, Port Seton

Seton Wynd, Port Seton

Poplar Park, Port Seton

Sycamore Avenue, Port Seton

Rowanhill Drive, Port Seton

Seton West Mains, Cockenzie

Seton East, Port Seton

St Germains, Longniddry

Dean Road, Longniddry

Cunningham Court, Longniddry

Longniddry Inn, Longniddry

Railway Station, Longniddry

West Garleton, Athelstaneford

Harperdean, Haddington

Aberlady Road, Haddington

Davidson Terrace, Haddington

Alderston Place, Haddington

East Lothian Community Hospital, Haddington

Caponflat Crescent, Haddington

Station Road, Haddington

Corn Exchange, Haddington

Market Street, Haddington


